
TIF Joint Review Board Members

Paul Poulosky Urbana School District ppoulosky@usd116.org
Michael Walker Urbana Parks District UPD@mwwalker.com
Darlene Kloeppel Champaign County dkloeppel@co.champaign.il.us
Wayne T. Williams, Jr. Cunningham Township wayne@ctao.us
John Baker Champaign County Forest Preserve District jbaker@ccfpd.org
Karl Gnadt CUMTD managingdirector@cumtd.com
Chris Randles Parkland College crandles@parkland.edu
Kim Gollings Public Member mgollings@gmail.com
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